Kotakurja Private Limited
List of Creditors as on 18.11.2019

11 Operational Creditors - Others

Sr. No. Name of the Claimant Amount Claimed Arz‘:::: la ;fle rz:);f ; ks Amount Admitted Remarks
Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total Principal Interest Total

1 Anabond Limited 63,720 - 63,720 62,637 62,637 62,637 62,637

2 H S Solar Enterprises 2,00,658 - 2,00,658 2,00,658 2,00,658 2,00,658 2,00,658

3 Conzerve Solar Energy Systems 51,20,000 49,57,477 1,00,77,477 51,20,000 51,20,000 - - |Time Barred as on 18.11.2019
4 Jaibalaji Roadways 3,49,150 - 3,49,150 4,06,566 4,06,566 3,49,150 3,49,150

5 Greentek India Private Limited 17,40,289 2,58,262 19,98,551 11,12,363 11,12,363 11,12,363 11,12,363

6 Komal Solar System 5,12,901 - 5,12,901 2,77,406 2,77,406 2,77,406 2,77,406

7 Gaurav Enterprises 5,43,751 76,125 6,19,876 5,80,131 5,80,131 5,43,751 543,751

8 KingSun Infraprojects Private Limite 12,42,052 - 12,42,052 3,78,494 3,78,494 3,78,494 3,78,494

9 Sapthagiri Packaging Industries 1,76,144 - 1,76,144 1,91,010 1,91,010 1,76,144 1,76,144

10 Skypower Tek Private Limited 1,16,631 47,586 1,64,217 1,16,631 1,16,631 - - |Time Barred as on 18.11.2019
11 Kaveri Creation 17,627 - 17,627 17,627 17,627 17,627 17,627

12 |[Maxwell Logistics P Ltd. 5,18,600 124,464 6,43,064 5,19,600 5,19,600 72,000 72,000 zzrilg :’1"250“1‘; Time Barred as
13 S R Enterprises 19,87,434 4,16,146 24,03,580 4,89,275 4,89,275 19,87,434 19,87,434

14 Suman Electric Udyog P Ltd 3,55,751 - 3,55,751 3,43,302 3,43,302 3,43,302 3,43,302

16 Sure Energy Systems P Ltd 12,15,987 - 12,15,987 9,77,238 9,77,238 11,90,694 11,90,694

17 Vainatheya Enterprises P Ltd 15,86,679 - 15,86,679 8,609,418 8,609,418 15,86,679 15,86,679

18 Arjun Dhawan 4,82,328 - 4,82,328 4,82,328 4,82,328 4,82,328 4,82,328

19 Durga Carrying 2,49,800 - 2,49,800 2,49,800 2,49,800 2,49,800 2,49,800
20 Mituj Marketing Private Limited 2,50,508 - 2,50,508 1,47,440 1,47,440
21 Sanjay Shridhar 1,95,000 52,358 2,47,358

Total Operational Creditors 1,69,25,010 59,32,418 2,28,57,428 1,25,41,924 - 1,25,41,924 90,30,467 - 90,30,467

The claims marked in Yellow are received after 90th day of CIRP Commencement Date and are under Process.




